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() VIN:THFVE04A2G4000472
HONDA.  year: 2016 Make: HONDA Model: PIONEER

Details info. on VIN: THFVEO4A2G4000472

Year: 2016

Make: HONDA

Body: Off-road Vehicle - Recreational Off-Road Vehicle (ROV)
Model: PIONEER

Vehicle type: MOTORCYCLE

Fuel Type: Gasoline

Made: UNITED STATES (USA)

Weight: Class 1A: 3,000 Ib or less (1,360 kg or less)

Trim: 1000-3

Bed Type: Not Applicable

Engine Number of Cylinders: 2

Displacement (CC): 999

Displacement (Cl): 60.962720350
Displacement (L): 0.999000

Engine Stroke Cycles: 4

Cooling Type: Water

Custom Motorcycle Type: Side-by-Side Seating

Source: Vpic

Selling your Vehicle?

Series: SXS1I000M3P

Vin: THFVEO4A2G4000472

Error Code: 0,10

Error Text: O - VIN decoded clean. Check Digit (9th position) is
correct; 10 - Off-road Vehicle Warning — This is not a vehicle
identification number (VIN) for a motor vehicle. This indicates
that the manufacturer did not certify this product as
complying with the Federal motor vehicle safety standards
which are applicable to motor vehicles as defined at 49 U.S.C.
30102.

Vehicle Descriptor: THFVEO4A*G4

Destination Market: 49 States (Except California)
Manufacturer Name: AMERICAN HONDA MOTOR CO., INC.
Model: Pioneer

Plant City: TIMMONSVILLE

Plant State: SOUTH CAROLINA

The sticker on the window is a rich source of essential information about your automobile. The window sticker lets

your buyer know exactly what's included particularly in your car.
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This information can help you make strategic decisions about bidding and budgeting by showing you where you're

succeeding and where you may be missing opportunities for improved performance.

This Get Car History Report is based only on information acquirable by Get Car History as at the time of generating this report. Note that

other information about this vehicle, including problems and services, may not have been reported to Get Car History. You are strongly

advised to use this report only as an additional but important tool, along with the vehicle inspection and test drive, to make an informed

decision about the purchase of this vehicle. © 2022 Get Car History. All Rights Reserved.
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